Order information :
CV860A1R40            VIA Eden 400Mhz                    1 x 10/100 RealTek
CV860A1R53            VIA Eden 533Mhz                    1 x 10/100 RealTek
CV860A3R53            VIA Eden 533Mhz
CV860A1T53            VIA Eden 533Mhz
CV860A3U53            VIA Eden 533Mhz                    1 x 1G Intel + 2 x 10/100 Intel
CV860A1R80            VIA C3 EBGA 800Mhz             1 x 10/100 RealTek
CV860A3R80            VIA C3 EBGA 800Mhz             3 x 10/100 RealTek
CV860A3U80            VIA C3 800Mhz                        1 x 1G Intel + 2 x 10/100 Intel
CV860A1R10N         VIA C3 1Ghz                            1 x 10/100 RealTek
CV860A3R10N         VIA C3 1Ghz                            3 x 10/100 RealTek
CV860A2T80            VIA C3 800Mhz                        2 x 10/100 Intel LAN
CV860A1R14            VIA C3 1.4Ghz                        1x10/100 RealTek LAN
CV860A3R14            VIA C3 1.4Ghz                         3x10/100  RealTek LAN
3 x 10/100 RealTek
1 x 10/100 Intel
Model Name CPU Lan Ports
Processor: